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UNIVERSITY OF LIBERAL ARTS BANGLADESH
Dissertation/Internship Registration Eligibility Form Bachelor of Arts in English and Humanities (DEH)

 Student Information:					 Name:	ID: 
Program: Bachelor of Arts in English and Humanities 	Minor: 

 Course Information:	
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Major Core Courses (21 courses/63 credits)
	No.
	Subject
	Grade
	Semester Taken

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	





Higher Elective Courses (6 courses/18 credits)
	No.
	Subject
	Grade
	Semester Taken

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	








Optional /Minor Courses (5 courses/15 credits)
	No.
	Subject
	Grade
	Semester Taken

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	R/T*
	
	
	

	R/T*
	
	
	



GED Core/Elective Courses (10 courses/30 credits)
	No.
	Subject
	Grade
	Semester Taken

	1
	CSE 101
	
	

	2
	ENG 101
	
	

	3
	ENG 102
	
	

	4
	ENG 103
	
	

	5
	GED 100
	
	

	6
	GED 101
	
	

	7
	GED 201
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




Recommended for: (1 Course/3 Credit)


Dissertation/Internship (1 course/3 credits)
	No.
	Subject
	Semester Taken

	1
	ENG 498
	

	2
	ENG 499
	

	3
	ENG 413
	








Summary: 

	Category of Courses
	Courses
Required
	Courses
Completed

	Major Core
	21 
	

	Higher Elective
	6 
	

	Optional/Minor
	5 
	

	GED
	10 
	

	Dissertation/Internship/ENG 413
	1 
	

	TOTAL
	43
	




Signature: 

I testify that the above named student has completed all pre-requisite courses for taking Dissertation/Internship/ENG 413 for the Bachelor of Arts in English and Humanities Program. S/he is now eligible to take Dissertation/ Internship/ ENG 413 in…………………...term. 


Coordinator, DEH


________________________________________

Name: 
Date: 
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